GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

Forert - G- sk

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Email: - askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

Phone: +91 9155547045
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GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAYV -2025
DATE — 31 AUG 2025 (SUNDAY )
MARKS SHEET

CLASS -X

. ROLL CODE

GVPPM10001
GVPPM10002
GVPPM10003
GVPPM10004
GVPPMO005

GVPPM10006
GVPPM10007
GVPPM10008

GVPPM10009

GVPPM10010
GVPPM10011
GVPPM10012
GVPPM10013
GVPPM10014
GVPPM10015
GVPPM10016
GVPPM10017
GVPPM10018
GVPPM10019
GVPPM10020
GVPPM10021
GVPPM10022
GVPPM10023

NAME
SARASWATI KUMARI

FATHER'S NAME

PATLE RAWANI

SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO BINOD MAHATO
ADITYA RAJHEMBRAM MOTI LAL HEMBRAM

SANDHYA KUMARI
BHAKTI KUMARI
PRITY KUMARI
GUNGUN KUMARI
MAHADEV MAHATO

NIKITA KUMARI

SHRUTI KUMARI
BARSHA KHAN
SANA PRAWEEN
MARIA PARVEEN
NUSART PARWEEN
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SANA FIRDOSH
RAHUL KUMAR
CHAMPAK KUMAR
FIZA PARVEEN
SANA PARWEEN
AVINASH KUMAR
AYUSH SINGH
SHANAM PRAVEEN

LAL MOHAN MAHATO

BHUNESHWAR MAHATO

BASUDEO MAHATO
DILIP KUMAR MAHATO
UMESH MAHATO

BHAGIRATH PRASAD
MAHATO

SURAJ MAHATO
SUBHAN KHAN

MD JAMAL

MD MINHAZ

MD MANJUR ALAM
SATENDRA CHOUHAN
MD NAUSHAD ANSARI
AJAY THAKUR
NEMILAL BHUYAN
MD NASIM ANSARI
MD MUMTAJ ANSARI
GANESH SHARMA
HIRA SINGH

SABIR ANSARI

MARKS

12

13
11
10
12
10
04
10
08
07
10
Ab
07
09
07
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24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

GVPPM10024
GVPPM10025
GVPPM10026
GVPPM10027
GVPPM10028
GVPPM10029

GVPPM10030

GVPPM10031
GVPPM10032
GVPPM10033
GVPPM10034
GVPPM10035
GVPPM10036
GVPPM10037
GVPPM10038
GVPPM10039
GVPPM10040
GVPPM10041
GVPPM10042
GVPPM10043
GVPPM10044
GVPPM10045
GVPPM10046
GVPPM10047
GVPPM10048
GVPPM10049
GVPPM10050
GVPPM10051
GVPPM10052
GVPPM10053
GVPPM10054
GVPPM10055
GVPPM10056
GVPPM10057

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

RAVINDRA SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR MAHATO RAMESHWAR MAHATO

VEER KUMAR
SARWAR HUSAIN
RAKHI KUMARI
ARPAN GOSWAMI

SHIVANI KUMARI

RISHIKA SINGH
TANVEER ANSARI
ASHISH KUMAR
ARPITA KUMARI
PALAK KUMARI
DIPIKA KUMARI
JANVI KUMARI
ADITYA KUMAR
SAHINA KHATUN
SONAKSHI SOREN
DULALI KUMARI
SUGANDHA SAW
NIKHAT KHATUN
SAYEMA PARVEEN
ISHRAT KHATUN
AFSANA PARWEEN
RUPA KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
SHADIA KHATOON
GANESH KUMAR
SHUBHAM MURMU
VISHAL KISKU
USHA KUMARI

KANCHAN KUMARI

CHHOTI KUMARI

MD NARISH ANSARI

SUMIT KUMAR

RAVINDRA PRASAD

MD SABIR

SHYAM SUNDAR RAVIDAS
KULDEEP GOSWAMI

NARESH KUMAR
CHOUHAN

LATE- NISHANT SINGH
MD AZAD HUSSAIN
UMESH KUMAR
JITENDRA GUPTA
BASUDEO CHOUHAN
BASUDEO CHOUHAN
RAJKUMAR SINGH
MAHENDRA MALLAH
MERAJ ANSARI

LALA SOREN
KALICHARAN MAHATO
NIMAY MAHATO
SOBRATI ANSARI

MD SAMIULLAH ANSARI
MD SOBRATI ANSARI
MD AFJAL ANSARI
JAILAL MAHATO
SURENDRA RAWANI
AKRAR ANSARI
PRAWESH MAHALI
MOSAY MURMU

RAM KISKU

HULASH KUMAR MAHATO
MANGESH YADAV
MAHABIR MAHATO

MD MAHBUB ANSARI
SHAMBHU MAHATO

10
Ab
16
Ab
Ab
28

08

10
07
08
16
11
09
13
16
14
Ab
14
10
13
11
14
08
13
11
11
Ab
10
10
11
10
09
Ab
12



58 GVPPM10058 PRAMILA KUMARI KAPIL BHUIYAN 09

59 GVPPM10059 CHANDAN KUMAR KISHAN KUMHAR 11
60 GVPPM10060 PRINCE KUMAR NANDU MALLAH 18
61 GVPPM10061 ICCHA KUMARI VISHWANATH NONIA 15
62 GVPPM10062 MONIKA KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 09
63 GVPPM10063 NITU SINHA LATE- AJAY SINHA 11
64 GVPPM10064 SANJANA HEMBROM SANICHAR MANJHI 12
YADUNATH SINGH
Ab
65 GVPPM10065 HARSH ANURAG CHOUDHARY
66 GVPPM10066 SOURABH KUMAR GAUTAM KUMAR 16
67 GVPPM10067 MD WARISH ANSARI 13
ACHIEVERS
Position Roll Code Name Father’s Name Marks
Ist GVPPM10029 ARPAN GOSWAMI KULDEEP GOSWAMI 28
2nd GVPPM10060 PRINCE KUMAR NANDU MALLAH 18
3rd GVPPM10007 GUNGUN KUMARI DILIP KUMAR MAHATO 16
Mr. Abhishek Singh Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi
EXAM SUPERVISOR DIRECTOR

(GVPPM-2025) ( GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION )




