



GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION

“शिक्षा · सेवा · संवर्धन”

Swarna Plaza, Mahabir Nagar, Shubhash Chowk, Tetulmari,
Dhanbad, Jharkhand (828121)

Email: - askgyanvatikafoundation@gmail.com

Phone: +91 9155547045

“ज्ञान संवर्द्धन अभियान”

GYAN VATIKA PRATIBHA PARIKSHA MAHOTSAV – 2025

DATE – 31 AUG 2025 (SUNDAY)

MARKS SHEET

CLASS - X

S No.	ROLL CODE	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MARKS
1	GVPPM10001	SARASWATI KUMARI	PATLE RAWANI	10
2	GVPPM10002	SUMIT KUMAR MAHATO	BINOD MAHATO	Ab
3	GVPPM10003	ADITYA RAJ HEMBRAM	MOTI LAL HEMBRAM	08
4	GVPPM10004	SANDHYA KUMARI	LAL MOHAN MAHATO	Ab
5	GVPPM005	BHAKTI KUMARI	BHUNESHWAR MAHATO	10
6	GVPPM10006	PRITY KUMARI	BASUDEO MAHATO	Ab
7	GVPPM10007	GUNGUN KUMARI	DILIP KUMAR MAHATO	16
8	GVPPM10008	MAHADEV MAHATO	UMESH MAHATO	Ab
9	GVPPM10009	NIKITA KUMARI	BHAGIRATH PRASAD MAHATO	12
10	GVPPM10010	SHRUTI KUMARI	SURAJ MAHATO	13
11	GVPPM10011	BARSHA KHAN	SUBHAN KHAN	11
12	GVPPM10012	SANA PRAWEEEN	MD JAMAL	10
13	GVPPM10013	MARIA PARVEEN	MD MINHAZ	12
14	GVPPM10014	NUSART PARWEEN	MD MANJUR ALAM	10
15	GVPPM10015	PRIYANKA KUMARI	SATENDRA CHOUHAN	04
16	GVPPM10016	SANA FIRDOOSH	MD NAUSHAD ANSARI	10
17	GVPPM10017	RAHUL KUMAR	AJAY THAKUR	08
18	GVPPM10018	CHAMPAK KUMAR	NEMILAL BHUYAN	07
19	GVPPM10019	FIZA PARVEEN	MD NASIM ANSARI	10
20	GVPPM10020	SANA PARWEEN	MD MUMTAJ ANSARI	Ab
21	GVPPM10021	AVINASH KUMAR	GANESH SHARMA	07
22	GVPPM10022	AYUSH SINGH	HIRA SINGH	09
23	GVPPM10023	SHANAM PRAVEEN	SABIR ANSARI	07

24	GVPPM10024	SURAJ KUMAR SINGH	RAVINDRA SINGH	10
25	GVPPM10025	ANKIT KUMAR MAHATO	RAMESHWAR MAHATO	Ab
26	GVPPM10026	VEER KUMAR	RAVINDRA PRASAD	16
27	GVPPM10027	SARWAR HUSAIN	MD SABIR	Ab
28	GVPPM10028	RAKHI KUMARI	SHYAM SUNDAR RAVIDAS	Ab
29	GVPPM10029	ARPAN GOSWAMI	KULDEEP GOSWAMI	28
30	GVPPM10030	SHIVANI KUMARI	NARESH KUMAR CHOUHAN	08
31	GVPPM10031	RISHIKA SINGH	LATE- NISHANT SINGH	10
32	GVPPM10032	TANVEER ANSARI	MD AZAD HUSSAIN	07
33	GVPPM10033	ASHISH KUMAR	UMESH KUMAR	08
34	GVPPM10034	ARPITA KUMARI	JITENDRA GUPTA	16
35	GVPPM10035	PALAK KUMARI	BASUDEO CHOUHAN	11
36	GVPPM10036	DIPIKA KUMARI	BASUDEO CHOUHAN	09
37	GVPPM10037	JANVI KUMARI	RAJKUMAR SINGH	13
38	GVPPM10038	ADITYA KUMAR	MAHENDRA MALLAH	16
39	GVPPM10039	SAHINA KHATUN	MERAJ ANSARI	14
40	GVPPM10040	SONAKSHI SOREN	LALA SOREN	Ab
41	GVPPM10041	DULALI KUMARI	KALICHARAN MAHATO	14
42	GVPPM10042	SUGANDHA SAW	NIMAY MAHATO	10
43	GVPPM10043	NIKHAT KHATUN	SOBRATI ANSARI	13
44	GVPPM10044	SAYEMA PARVEEN	MD SAMIULLAH ANSARI	11
45	GVPPM10045	ISHRAT KHATUN	MD SOBRATI ANSARI	14
46	GVPPM10046	AFSANA PARWEEN	MD AFJAL ANSARI	08
47	GVPPM10047	RUPA KUMARI	JAILAL MAHATO	13
48	GVPPM10048	RIYA KUMARI	SURENDRA RAWANI	11
49	GVPPM10049	SHADIA KHATOON	AKRAR ANSARI	11
50	GVPPM10050	GANESH KUMAR	PRAWESH MAHALI	Ab
51	GVPPM10051	SHUBHAM MURMU	MOSAY MURMU	10
52	GVPPM10052	VISHAL KISKU	RAM KISKU	10
53	GVPPM10053	USHA KUMARI	HULASH KUMAR MAHATO	11
54	GVPPM10054	KANCHAN KUMARI	MANGESH YADAV	10
55	GVPPM10055	CHHOTI KUMARI	MAHABIR MAHATO	09
56	GVPPM10056	MD NARISH ANSARI	MD MAHBUB ANSARI	Ab
57	GVPPM10057	SUMIT KUMAR	SHAMBHU MAHATO	12

58	GVPPM10058	PRAMILA KUMARI	KAPIL BHUIYAN	09
59	GVPPM10059	CHANDAN KUMAR	KISHAN KUMHAR	11
60	GVPPM10060	PRINCE KUMAR	NANDU MALLAH	18
61	GVPPM10061	ICCHA KUMARI	VISHWANATH NONIA	15
62	GVPPM10062	MONIKA KUMARI	CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH	09
63	GVPPM10063	NITU SINHA	LATE- AJAY SINHA	11
64	GVPPM10064	SANJANA HEMBROM	SANICHAR MANJHI	12
65	GVPPM10065	HARSH ANURAG	YADUNATH SINGH CHOUDHARY	Ab
66	GVPPM10066	SOURABH KUMAR	GAUTAM KUMAR	16
67	GVPPM10067	MD WARISH ANSARI		13

ACHIEVERS

Position	Roll Code	Name	Father's Name	Marks
1st	GVPPM10029	ARPAN GOSWAMI	KULDEEP GOSWAMI	28
2nd	GVPPM10060	PRINCE KUMAR	NANDU MALLAH	18
3rd	GVPPM10007	GUNGUN KUMARI	DILIP KUMAR MAHATO	16

Mr. Abhishek Singh
EXAM SUPERVISOR
(GVPPM-2025)

Mr. Himanshu Chandravanshi
DIRECTOR
(GYAN VATIKA FOUNDATION)